
AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 02/02/2020 - 02/02/2020Judge: M Philpott

Test: 1 Novice Test 23  Bronze, Silver, GoldClass: 1 Section: Bronze

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. TOTAL Col %

1st Vicki Eeles 89141 Jabato cxvi 1730767 147.0 36.0 61.25 %

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 1



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 02/02/2020 - 02/02/2020Judge: M Philpott

Test: 1 Novice Test 23  Bronze, Silver, GoldClass: 1 Section: Gold

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. TOTAL Col %

1st Lucy Cartwright 142956 Eternal Kiss 1934697 162.0 39.0 67.5 %

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 1



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 02/02/2020 - 02/02/2020Judge: M Philpott

Test: 1 Novice Test 23  Bronze, Silver, GoldClass: 1 Section: Silver

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. TOTAL Col %

1st Georgie Silvey 1414018 Rudgeway Highlander 1833103 169.5 43.0 70.625 %

2nd Amelia Hendy 1512212 Runnymeade Diamond 1931761 162.0 42.5 67.5 %

3rd Alexzandra Houldcroft 1414062 Cavallina Herself 1732954 161.0 39.5 67.083 %

4th Hannah De Wit 1612610 SACO 1910687 159.5 38.5 66.458 %

4th Emily Dove 402545 Epetry 1630858 159.5 38.5 66.458 %

6th kate holmes 401898 galop 1934803 155.5 40.5 64.792 %

7th Kaye Williams 283355 Vandita 1834395 148.5 36.5 61.875 %

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 7



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 02/02/2020 - 02/02/2020Judge: M Philpott

Test: 2 Novice Test 37(a)  Q Bronze, Silver, GoldClass: 2 Section: Bronze

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. TOTAL Col %

1st Alexandra Moore 259470 Lulu Eile 1531878 169.0 51.0 62.593 %

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 1



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 02/02/2020 - 02/02/2020Judge: M Philpott

Test: 2 Novice Test 37(a)  Q Bronze, Silver, GoldClass: 2 Section: Gold

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. TOTAL Col %

1st Jane Morris 167177 Silverstar Z 1833153 190.0 56.0 70.37 %

2nd Samantha Brown 318582 Spirit LSS Ticket 179.5 52.0 66.481 %

3rd Lucy Cartwright 142956 Eternal Kiss 1934697 176.0 54.0 65.185 %

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 3



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 02/02/2020 - 02/02/2020Judge: M Philpott

Test: 2 Novice Test 37(a)  Q Bronze, Silver, GoldClass: 2 Section: Silver

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. TOTAL Col % Status

1st Amelia Hendy 1512212 Runnymeade Diamond 1931761 180.5 54.0 66.852 %

2nd kate holmes 401898 galop 1934803 177.5 54.0 65.741 %

3rd Kaye Williams 283355 Vandita 1834395 176.0 53.0 65.185 %

4th Alexzandra Houldcroft 1414062 Cavallina Herself 1732954 175.0 50.0 64.815 %

5th Jasmine Tufton 1410568 Lindeth Salvador 1735659 172.0 51.0 63.704 %

0th Josie Kent 341622 Wolkenderry's Flashman 1931028 E

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 6



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 02/02/2020 - 02/02/2020Judge: S Douglas-Osbourn

Test: 3 Elementary Test 43  Bronze, Silver, GoldClass: 3 Section: Bronze

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. TOTAL Col %

1st Frances Whitaker-Hodson 163061 Farina II 1932118 195.0 54.0 67.241 %

2nd Alexandra Moore 259470 Lulu Eile 1531878 190.0 52.0 65.517 %

3rd Jasmine Tufton 1410568 Lindeth Salvador 1735659 180.5 50.0 62.241 %

4th Sadie Dix 1910228 Stoatleytwo Deadline 1910228 178.0 48.0 61.379 %

5th Poppy Jenkinson 45890032 D.P. UK Dun Surprise 401898 174.5 47.0 60.172 %

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 5



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 02/02/2020 - 02/02/2020Judge: S Douglas-Osbourn

Test: 3 Elementary Test 43  Bronze, Silver, GoldClass: 3 Section: Gold

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. TOTAL Col %

1st Maddy Frewin 348600 Diamond Head 1935130 213.5 60.0 73.621 %

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 1



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 02/02/2020 - 02/02/2020Judge: S Douglas Osbourn

Test: 3 Elementary Test 43  Bronze, Silver, GoldClass: 3 Section: Silver

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. TOTAL Col %

1st Joanne McGregor 403459 Belcanto B 1635286 206.0 58.0 71.034 %

2nd Samantha Brown 318582 Westwood Appeal 1735354 206.0 57.0 71.034 %

3rd Emma Maisey 179272 Bogelys Corporal 37109 198.5 54.0 68.448 %

4th Sarah Mcmurray 352250 Super Love 1532947 181.5 50.0 62.586 %

4th Elizabeth Jones 313572 Elano II 1535103 181.5 50.0 62.586 %

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 5



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 02/02/2020 - 02/02/2020Judge: S Douglas Osbourn

Test: 4 Elementary Test 53  Q Bronze, Silver, GoldClass: 4 Section: Bronze

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. TOTAL Col % Status

1st Sadie Dix 1910228 Stoatleytwo Deadline 1910228 217.5 51.0 63.971 %

2nd Frances Whitaker-Hodson 163061 Farina II 1932118 215.5 49.0 63.382 %

0th Poppy Jenkinson 45890032 D.P. UK Dun Surprise 401898 R

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 3



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 02/02/2020 - 02/02/2020Judge: S Douglas Osbourn

Test: 4 Elementary Test 53  Q Bronze, Silver, GoldClass: 4 Section: Gold

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. TOTAL Col %

1st Maddy Frewin 348600 Diamond Head 1935130 251.5 60.0 73.971 %

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 1



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 02/02/2020 - 02/02/2020Judge: S Douglas Osbourn

Test: 4 Elementary Test 53  Q Bronze, Silver, GoldClass: 4 Section: Silver

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. TOTAL Col %

1st Samantha Brown 318582 Westwood Appeal 1735354 240.0 57.0 70.588 %

2nd Jo Elliott 289310 Holme Grove Linnet 1930576 234.5 55.0 68.971 %

2nd Emma Maisey 179272 Bogelys Corporal 37109 234.5 55.0 68.971 %

4th Megan Shearn 1710188 Versaille 57168 228.5 54.0 67.206 %

5th Joanne McGregor 403459 Belcanto B 1635286 228.0 53.0 67.059 %

6th Rebecca Pearce 316865 Alvescot Waldron Galaxy 1732038 219.5 53.0 64.559 %

7th Sarah Mcmurray 352250 Super Love 1532947 211.5 50.0 62.206 %

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 7



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 02/02/2020 - 02/02/2020Judge: J Surr

Test: 5 Medium Test 61  Bronze, Silver, GoldClass: 5 Section: Bronze

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. TOTAL Col %

1st Jo Elliott 289310 Holme Grove Linnet 1930576 191.0 53.0 65.862 %

2nd Caroline Tripp 1811630 Hilandero De Valle 1832708 173.5 49.0 59.828 %

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 2



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 02/02/2020 - 02/02/2020Judge: J Surr

Test: 5 Medium Test 61  Bronze, Silver, GoldClass: 5 Section: Gold

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. TOTAL Col %

1st Bridget Tate 324973 Intruder M 1733890 189.0 53.0 65.172 %

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 1



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 02/02/2020 - 02/02/2020Judge: J Surr

Test: 5 Medium Test 61  Bronze, Silver, GoldClass: 5 Section: Silver

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. TOTAL Col %

1st Lily Laughton 400250 Armada Danubio 1732914 197.0 55.0 67.931 %

2nd Debra Fews 104388 Fabizio 1632727 194.5 54.0 67.069 %

3rd Megan Shearn 1710188 Versaille 57168 185.5 51.0 63.966 %

4th Wayne Garrick 235873 Boleybawn Vivalto 1833781 185.0 53.0 63.793 %

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 4



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 02/02/2020 - 02/02/2020Judge: J Surr

Test: 6 Medium Test 73  Q Bronze, Silver, GoldClass: 6 Section: Bronze

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. TOTAL Col %

1st Rebethan Lord A95624 Bracken IV 1433384 206.5 48.0 60.735 %

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 1



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 02/02/2020 - 02/02/2020Judge: J Surr

Test: 6 Medium Test 73  Q Bronze, Silver, GoldClass: 6 Section: Gold

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. TOTAL Col %

1st Bridget Tate 324973 Intruder M 1733890 228.0 54.0 67.059 %

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 1



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 02/02/2020 - 02/02/2020Judge: J Surr

Test: 6 Medium Test 73  Q Bronze, Silver, GoldClass: 6 Section: Silver

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. TOTAL Col %

1st Debra Fews 104388 Fabizio 1632727 228.0 55.0 67.059 %

2nd Elice Willett 223387 Gerento 1631915 223.5 55.0 65.735 %

3rd Tracey Jasper 207586 Divine Rhapsody 207586 223.5 54.0 65.735 %

4th Rebecca Pearce 316865 Alvescot Waldron Galaxy 1732038 213.5 52.0 62.794 %

5th Wayne Garrick 235873 Boleybawn Vivalto 1833781 201.5 49.0 59.265 %

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 5



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 02/02/2020 - 02/02/2020Judge: J Surr

Test: 7 Advanced Medium Test 91  Q Bronze, Silver, GoldClass: 7 Section: Bronze

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. TOTAL Col %

1st Suzanna Seymour 265721 Winetou V 1430867 259.0 55.0 66.41 %

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 1



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 02/02/2020 - 02/02/2020Judge: J Surr

Test: 7 Advanced Medium Test 91  Q Bronze, Silver, GoldClass: 7 Section: Gold

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. TOTAL Col %

1st Geraldine Ng 10332 Real Sensation 1732627 263.5 55.0 67.564 %

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 1



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 02/02/2020 - 02/02/2020Judge: J Surr

Test: 7 Advanced Medium Test 91  Q Bronze, Silver, GoldClass: 7 Section: Silver

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. TOTAL Col %

1st Helen James 5428 Hillgrove Rockwell 1734472 261.5 55.0 67.051 %

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 1


